1
Your Total Prostate
Brachytherapy Solutions
With the resources of a global oncology leader and innovator
2
As your Partner, we provide you
with seeds, delivery systems and
needles, but also with the needed

Please consult BD product labels and inserts for any indications, contraindications, hazards, warnings, cautions and instructions for use.
14
Ordering information
QuickLink™ Delivery System
Loader and accessories
Catalogue No. Description
70310QCA1 QuickLinkTM loader
70310SGA5 QuickLinkTM relay rack
70310SGA4 QuickLinkTM relay for BrachyStarTM needles, clipped
70310SGA6 QuickLinkTM relay stylet
70310QCC1 QuickLinkTM stylet
70310QCA6 QuickLinkTM replacement glass
70310QCA5 QuickLinkTM primary adapter, locked
Seeds and connectors
Catalogue No. Description Pack size
1251QCSCE I-125 QuickLinkTM cartridge, sterile Single
70301QC20 QuickLinkTM standard link cartridge (SourceLinkTM connector) 20 per cartridge